ALL WELL SHOTS $3...ALL WELL MIXED DRINKS $5...ALL WELL”ON THE ROCKS”$6... ALL WELL MARTINIS& MANHATTENS $9... ALL CALL SHOTS $5...ALL CALL MIXED DRINKS $7... ALL CALL”ON THE ROCKS”$10... ALL CALL MARTINIS & MANHATTENS $12

DRAUGHT BIERS

DOMESTIC CRAFT

160z 320z 1000z

Blue Moon — Colorado — 5.4% ABV  $5.00
Unfiltered Wheat

Dogfish 60 Min IPA -Delaware— $6.00
6% ABV Continuously Hopped
Long Trail Limbo — Vermont- $6.00

7.6% ABVDouble IPA

Sierra Nevada Oktoberfest

6% ABV Marzen style Brewed with Brauhaus $6.00
Riegele

Yuengling Oktoberfest

- 5.5% Marzen style Oktoberfest Lager

$5.00

$10 $30
$12 $35
$12 $35
$12 $35
$12 $35

160z or 320z 1000z

IMPORTS

Ayinger Celebrator Dopplebock $8.50
6.7% ABV Rich malty complexity & balanced

hops. Semi dry finish $7.50

Weihenstephaner Oktoberfest

5.8% ABVGerman Marzen Oktoberfest) $7.50
PaulanerHefe-Weizen

5.5% ABV#1 Wheat beer in Germany
WeihenstephanHefe-Weizen—
5.4%Golden yellow classic German Wheat be
Guinness

Classic Stout.Smooth, creamy and balanced.
Heineken

Pure European Lager. Bright golden & Malty
Dos XX Lager

Refreshing & light bodied German style lager

Classic American Lagers

$7.50

$6.00

$5.00

$3.00

Coors Light Cold filtered, crisp and $3.00
refreshing classic American Lager
Narragansett
arragan - $3.00
Crisp American Lager with mild hops -RI
Yuenglin
e $3.00

Iconic Lager rich, Amber color medium bodie

$17 %48
$15 $42
$15 $42
$15 $42
$12 $35
$10 $30
$6 $18

160z or 320z

$6 $18
$6 $18
$6 $18

DOMESTIC CRAFT BOTTLES & CANS

Allagash White — Portland, ME - $5.50
Beautifully balanced Belgian White

Ballast Point Grapefruit Sculpin IPA- $5.50
7% ABVGrapefruit West Coast Style IPA ,CA
Southern Tier Pumking - $10.00
8.6%ABVImperial Pumpkin Ale

Victory Golden Monkey -$7.00
9.5%ABVBelgian Tripel

Pabst 160z cans$3.00

A Bucket of 4 Pabst cans for $10.00
IMPORTS
Reissdorf Kolsch — Germany - 4.8%ABV - $8.00

Kolsch style ale- Colognezn
FranziskanerWeissbier — Germany- $6.00

5% ABV German Hefeweizen

Weihenstephan 1516 — 5.6% ABV - $8.00
“Limited Edition Unfiltered Lager”

Weihenstephan Vitus 16.90z- Germany - $10.00
Weizenbock from Freising

AyingerBrauWeisse — Aying, Germany - $8.00
Amber Colored German HefeWeizen

Paulaner Munich Lager —Germany - $8.00

4.9% Munich Helles Lager

AyingerOktoberfest —Germany - $8.00

5.8%ABYV BavarianMarzen Style Oktoberfest

Gulden Draak- Belgium -$16.00

10.5%ABYV Belgian Strong Dark Ale

Paulaner Oktoberfest — Germany -$6.00

5.8%ABV German Marzen Oktoberfest

Guinness Blonde American Lager -$6.00
5%ABV American Pale Lager

Delirium Tremens —Belgium - 8.5 %ABV - $14.00
Belgian Strong Pale Ale

Heineken Light - Amsterdam, Netherlands - $5.50
Light Lager with Cascade Hops

Gluten Free
Crispin Original Cider — Colfax, CA- $5.50

SPECIALTY

Dickel Manhattan - $8.00

George Dickel #8, LilletBlanc ,and Orange Bitters
The Noble Highball - $8.00Classic blend of
Crown Royal , Ginger Beer, and Bitters.

Ambush - $8.00Seasonal mixture of Amaretto
and Bushmill’s Irish whiskey served on the rocks.
Dark and Stormy - $8.00

A refreshing mix of dark rum, ginger beer and lime
The German Stallion$16 (Serves 2 or more)
A German twist on this favorite 24 oz. classic
scorpion bowl.

Classic Sangria glass $6 pitcher $19
Your choice of red or white wine, with a blend of
triple sec, peach schnapps, brandy, Captain
Morgan Rum and a splash of orange juice and
Sprite. Garnished with fresh fruit.

South Beach Martini $8

Malibu coconut rum blended with Alize Red,
pineapple and orange juices. Served chilled and
straight up, garnished with fresh orange.

Pomegranate Passion $8

Pomegranate juice with Chambord and Smirnoff
raspberry, served chilled and straight up, with a
sugared rim.

Sorrentini$8Giuseppe’s homemade limoncello,
Raspberry Vodka, Triple Sec OJ & Pineapple

Jaeger Bomb $9Red bull and shot of Jaeger

Irish Car Bomb $10

Guinness, Irish whiskey& Irish cream

$3 BARVARIAN DRINKS

Grape crush-Vodka, raspberry
liquor,sprite,Cranberry juice & sour mix.

West End Silverrum, triple sec, pineapple &
orange juice.

East Providence Spiced rum and ginger alewith
a splash of orange bitters.

North Providence Vodka and lemon lime soda
with a splash of Grenadine syrup.

EAST SIDE Gin,tonic, splash of lime juice.
CENTRAL FALLS Golden tequila, orange juice

and strawherrv schnanns.

Love Float $8

You'll love our Espresso Martini made
with Kahlua, Bailey’s Irish Cream,
Smirnoff Vanilla Vodka, hazelnut
ligueur and a rich authenticltalian
espresso. Served cold and frothy.

The Perfect Storm $8
Vodka, Fresh Limes, Ginger
Beer & Cranberry Juice

Moscow Mule $8

A true classic.Made with Vodka,
Lime Juice, Ginger beer,

garnished with a fresh lime wedge.

Tropical dreams $8

Melon liquor, sour Apple,
BluCuracao,Smirnoff citrus
And pineapple juice

RED WINE
Glass $6.00 Bottle $19.00
Pinot Noir — Crane Lake

WHITE WINE
Glass $6.00 Bottle $19.00

Pinot Grigio — Crane Lake

Bring in your Greek Paddle
and receive a FREE pitcher of
BEER!

CATCH EVERY GAME EVERYDAY



